19/02/26, 14:45:24

PT. KEMASINDO CEPAT SEMARANG
INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDER
KOMPLEK PURI ANJASMORO BLOK C1/22, KAV 1
TEL: 62-24-7618632 FAX: 62-24-7623474 / 7626239

STARLIGHT AIRLINES

Dream city ( no. 1176 ) , Erbil, Kurdistan
Erbil,Kurdistan

TEL : +9647501560784 FAX :

RE :6x40

FM : SEMARANG, INDONESIA

EX : BRICKELL 605N

BL NO : 265794000

MEMO

OCEAN FREIGHT 6,000 x USD
DROP OFF CONTAINER 5,000 x USD
OTHERS (trucking + lift on/off) 1,000 x USD
CANCEL FEE 1,000 x USD
PPN 1,000 x USD
TOTAL

DEBIT NOTE

SEFSRG26010307
14-02-2026

SEFSRG26010307

CONTAINER : MAEU4129992 / ML-ID1087314
MAEU4127710 / ML-ID0765914
MAEU4054337 / ML-ID0765913
MAEU4043100 / ML-ID1087355
MAEU4045633 / ML-ID1087354
MAEU4067993 / ML-ID1087351

TO

5.800,00
50,00
180,00
100,00
0,00

THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY US DOLLAR

“Husantara
KE 4 CE

USD
USD
USD
USD
USD

USD

: VARNA, BULGARIA

34.800,00
250,00
180,00
100,00

0,00

35.330,00

HANDY KORNIAWAN
DIRECTOR

PLEASE FORWARD YOUR TRANSFER TO OUR ACCOUNT IN FULL AMOUNT

PT. KEMASINDO CEPAT SEMARANG
UOB (USD)

USD 440-900-098-8 (SWIFT CODE : BBIJIDJAXXX)

KCP SILIWANGI



