



PT. KEMASINDO CEPAT SEMARANG
INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDER
 KOMPLEK PURI ANJASMORO BLOK C1/22, KAV 1
 TEL: 62-24-7618632 FAX: 62-24-7623474 / 7626239

SEFSRG26010307

STARLIGHT AIRLINES

14-02-2026

Dream city (no. 1176) , Erbil,Kurdistan

Erbil,Kurdistan

SEFSRG26010307

TEL : +9647501560784 FAX :

RE : 6 x 40

CONTAINER : MAEU4129992 / ML-ID1087314
 MAEU4127710 / ML-ID0765914
 MAEU4054337 / ML-ID0765913
 MAEU4043100 / ML-ID1087355
 MAEU4045633 / ML-ID1087354
 MAEU4067993 / ML-ID1087351

FM : SEMARANG, INDONESIA

TO : VARNA, BULGARIA

EX : BRICKELL 605N

BL NO : 265794000

MEMO :

OCEAN FREIGHT	6,000 x USD	5.800,00	USD	34.800,00
DROP OFF CONTAINER	5,000 x USD	50,00	USD	250,00
OTHERS (<i>trucking + lift on/off</i>)	1,000 x USD	180,00	USD	180,00
CANCEL FEE	1,000 x USD	100,00	USD	100,00
PPN	1,000 x USD	0,00	USD	0,00
TOTAL			USD	35.330,00

THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY US DOLLAR

HANDY KORNIAWAN
DIRECTOR



PLEASE FORWARD YOUR TRANSFER TO OUR ACCOUNT IN FULL AMOUNT
PT. KEMASINDO CEPAT SEMARANG
UOB (USD)
USD 440-900-098-8 (SWIFT CODE : BBIJIDJAXXX)
KCP SILIWANGI